CENTRAL REGION COOPERATIVE

Location

Location Contact Information

Location Contact

Office Phone #

Scale ext.

Cell Phone #

Buffalo Lake
Cobden
Cosmos

Fairfax

Gibbon

Hector

New Ulm
Sleepy Eye East

Allen Baysinger

Gary Domeier
Jon Fuetel

Scott Valentin
Roger Tabbert

Janie Rodriguez

Ron Leske
Dean Welch

Sleepy Eye West Jay Anderson

320-833-3000
507-794-7390
320-877-7217
507-426-8263
507-834-6534
320-848-2252
507-354-4149
507-794-4581
507-794-3031

1217

1138
1415

2139

320-583-2502
507-276-5242
320-583-1840
507-380-7375
507-276-2463
320-300-8670
507-766-9355
507-430-1706
507-828-6974



